Product Catalogue 2021/22
An extensive range of
equipment and services
for the healthcare industry
Care in the detail
TEASDALE PRODUCT CATALOGUE • 0161 480 57792
Introduction
to Teasdale

TM/BP TROLLEY BUMPERS CAN BE FITTED
TO ALL OUR TROLLEYS AS AN OPTIONAL EXTRA,
PLEASE ADD ORDERING CODE TM/BP TO YOUR ORDER.
LOCKING CASTORS
TM/LC LOCKING CASTORS CAN BE FITTED
  TO ALL OUR TROLLEYS AS AN OPTIONAL
 EXTRA, PLEASE ADD ORDERING CODE
 TM/LC AND QUANTITY REQUIRED.
BOWL STAND TWO TIER
TM/109 BOWL STAND - TWO TIER
 35.5” (902MM) H WITH 2 X 14” DIA
 BOWL RINGS
TM/114  STAINLESS STEEL BOWL 14” DIA
  SUPPLIED AS STAND ONLY
BOWL STAND DOUBLE
TM/110 BOWL STAND - DOUBLE
 35.5” (902mm) H WITH 2 x 14” DIA
  BOWL RINGS. SUPPLIED AS STAND ONLY
BOWLS & BUCKETS
TM/114 STAINLESS STEEL BOWL 14” DIA
TM/114B STAINLESS STEEL BUCKET 12” DIA 10 LITRE
SOILED DRESSING CONTAINER
TM/113 SOILED DRESSING CONTAINER
   SUPPLIED COMPLETE WITH 14” DIA
 STAINLESS STEEL BOWL
BUCKET STAND
TM/121 BUCKET STAND
 35.5” (902MM) H WITH 12” DIA
  BUCKET RING. SUPPLIED AS STAND ONLY
TEASDALE PRODUCT CATALOGUE 0161 480 577932
Transfusion Stands
TRANSFUSION STANDS ARE MANUFACTURED
FROM STAINLESS STEEL INCLUDING HEIGHT
ADJUSTING FIXING SCREW. HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE
(1350mm TO 2140mm).
AVAILABLE AS HEAVY (9 KILO APPROX.)
OR LIGHTWEIGHT (4 KILO APPROX.), 5 LEG BASE
WITH ANTI STATIC TWIN WHEEL CASTORS.
TRANSFUSION STAND WITH 4 HOOKS
TM/117H/4H TRANSFUSION STAND
 WITH 4 HOOKS - HEAVY
TM/117L/4H TRANSFUSION STAND
 WITH 4 HOOKS - LIGHT
TRANSFUSION STAND WITH 2 HOOKS
TM/117H/2H  TRANSFUSION STAND
  WITH 2 HOOKS - HEAVY
TM/117L/2H TRANSFUSION STAND
  WITH 2 HOOKS - LIGHT
TRANSFUSION STAND WITH 2 PIGTAIL HOOKS
TM/117H/2P  TRANSFUSION STAND
  WITH 2 PIGTAIL HOOKS - HEAVY
TM/117L/2P   TRANSFUSION STAND
  WITH 2 PIGTAIL HOOKS - LIGHT
• If you are unable to find what you require
  we can manufacture bespoke items.
PERSONALISE YOUR
EQUIPMENT; SEE PAGE
31 FOR OUR ID RING®
TRANSFUSION STAND WITH DOUBLE HOOKS
TM/117H/DH TRANSFUSION STAND
 WITH DOUBLE HOOKS - HEAVY
TM/117L/DH TRANSFUSION STAND
 WITH DOUBLE HOOKS - LIGHT
TRANSFUSION STAND WITH 4 PIGTAIL HOOKS
TM/117H/4P TRANSFUSION STAND
 WITH 4 PIGTAIL HOOKS - HEAVY
TM/117L/4P TRANSFUSION STAND
 WITH 4 PIGTAIL HOOKS - LIGHT
SALES@TEASDALELTD.CO.UK • TEASDALE-HEALTHCARE.COM 33
Trolley Mattresses
& Side Rail Covers